2005 Eric Putter Relay

Name

Team 9

Shea Woods
Hamish Conaghan
Andrea Homan
John Webb

Matt Grenfell
Kevin Burney

Team 8

Troy Woods
Lucy Grenfell
Viv Antcliff
Clive Keating
Jake Jacobsen
Peter Thomas

Team 7

Charlotte McLean
Eden Burney
Marty Grenfell
Patrick Tito
Jenny Taylor
Sonja McLean

Team 6

Danielle McLean
Patrick Carson
Peter Stewart
Stephanie Mercer
Nigel Doyle

Terry Bedlington

Team 4

Troy Woods
Phillipa Bedlington
Helen Bassett
Teresa Tito
Christine Taylor
Tim Armstrong

Team 5

Charlotte McLean
Fletcher Greaves
Keith Stewart
Robyn Bakker
Harry Ross

Janet Crawford

Grade

Small Lap
Large Lap
Walker
Walker
Runner
Runner

Small Lap
Large Lap
Walker
Walker
Runner
Runner

Small Lap
Large Lap
Runner
Walker
Walker
Runner

Small Lap
Large Lap
Walker
Runner
Walker
Runner

Small Lap
Large Lap
Runner
Walker
Walker
Runner

Small Lap
Large Lap
Walker
Walker
Runner
Runner

Time
1:04:13
2:12
714
16:02
14:26
12:12
12:04

1:08:11
2:31
6:51

15:17
15:55
11:47
15:48

1:08:26
1:54
6:43
12:43
15:28
16:12
15:23

1:08:29
2:03
5:45

18:23
14:43
14:52
12:40

1:08:56
2:31
7:00

15:43
18:16
14:50
10:34

1:10:38
1:54
6:04
18:42
15:37
15:56
12:22



Team 1

Alana Doyle
Hogan Gunn
Darryl Robinson
Carolyn Robertson
Christel Webb
Raewyn Smellie

Team 2

Shea Woods
Courtney Grenfell
Elaine Johnson
Mardi Hawkes
Megan Woolf
Jenny Raymond

Team 3

Danielle McLean
Caitlin Bedlington
Paddy Greaves
Bill Barclay

Mark Bassett
Angela Burney

Small Lap
Large Lap
Junior
Runner
Walker
Walker

Small Lap
Large Lap
Walker
Walker
Runner
Runner

Small Lap
Large Lap
Walker
Runner
Runner
Walker

1:11:50
1:54
5:30
11:04
19:17
17:24
16:39

1:12:26
2:12
5:56
17:03
17:34
14:35
15:04

1:12:58
2:03
6:16

18:49
13:59
14:17
17:32



