2005 Eric Putter Relay

	iic Fullei Kei	•
Name	Grade	Time
Team 9		1:04:13
Shea Woods	Small Lap	2:12
Hamish Conaghan	Large Lap	7:14
Andrea Homan	Walker .	16:02
John Webb	Walker	14:26
Matt Grenfell	Runner	12:12
Kevin Burney	Runner	12:04
Reviil Bullicy	ranno	12.04
Team 8		1:08:11
	Consult and	
Troy Woods	Small Lap	2:31
Lucy Grenfell	Large Lap	6:51
Viv Antcliff	Walker	15:17
Clive Keating	Walker	15:55
Jake Jacobsen	Runner	11:47
Peter Thomas	Runner	15:48
Team 7		1:08:26
Charlotte McLean	Small Lap	1:54
Eden Burney	Large Lap	6:43
Marty Grenfell	Runner	12:43
Patrick Tito	Walker	15:28
Jenny Taylor	Walker	16:12
Sonja McLean	Runner	15:23
Conja Mozoan	Tannoi	10.20
Team 6		1:08:29
Danielle McLean	Small Lap	2:03
Patrick Carson	Large Lap	5:45
Peter Stewart	Walker	
		18:23
Stephanie Mercer	Runner	14:43
Nigel Doyle	Walker	14:52
Terry Bedlington	Runner	12:40
Team 4		1:08:56
Troy Woods	Small Lap	2:31
Phillipa Bedlington	Large Lap	7:00
Helen Bassett	Runner	15:43
Teresa Tito	Walker	18:16
Christine Taylor	Walker	14:50
Tim Armstrong	Runner	10:34
Team 5		1:10:38
Charlotte McLean	Small Lap	1:54
Fletcher Greaves	Large Lap	6:04
Keith Stewart	Walker	18:42
Robyn Bakker	Walker	15:37
Harry Ross	Runner	15:56
Janet Crawford	Runner	12:22
Sanot Slawiola	i (di il loi	14.44

Team 1 Alana Doyle Hogan Gunn Darryl Robinson Carolyn Robertson Christel Webb Raewyn Smellie	Small Lap Large Lap Junior Runner Walker Walker	1:11:50 1:54 5:30 11:04 19:17 17:24 16:39
Team 2 Shea Woods Courtney Grenfell Elaine Johnson Mardi Hawkes Megan Woolf Jenny Raymond	Small Lap Large Lap Walker Walker Runner Runner	1:12:26 2:12 5:56 17:03 17:34 14:35 15:04
Team 3 Danielle McLean Caitlin Bedlington Paddy Greaves Bill Barclay Mark Bassett Angela Burney	Small Lap Large Lap Walker Runner Runner Walker	1:12:58 2:03 6:16 18:49 13:59 14:17 17:32